10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

20.

30.

31.

2

33.

34.

35.

36.

37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

44,

45.

46.

47.

48.

49.

50.

51.

52.

53.

54.

55.

56.

57.

58.

59.

60.

61.

62.

63.

64.

65.

66.

67.

68.

69.

70.

71.

72.

73.

74.

75.

76.

77.

78.

79.

80.

81.

82.

83.

84.

85.

86.

87.

88.

89.

90.

91.

92.

93.

94.

95.

96.

97.

98.

99.

100.

101.

102.

103.

104.

105.

106.

107.

108.

100.

110.

111.

112.

113.

114.

1165.

116.

117.

118.

119.

120.

121.

122.

123.

124.

125.

126.

127.

128.

129.

130.

131.

132.

133.

134.

135.

136.

137.

138.

139.

140.

141.

142.

143.

144.

145.

146.

147.

148.

149.

150.

151.

182,

153.

154.

1565.

156.

157.

158.

159.

160.

161.

162.

163.

164.

165.

166.

Nombre Sesion

fechaConfirmacion

2020-09-17 12:39:12.0

2020-09-17 12:16:55.0

2020-09-17 13:50:03.0

2020-09-17 12:02:04.0

2020-09-17 13:53:39.0

2020-09-17 12:05:22.0

2020-09-17 12:01:03.0

2020-09-17 12:27:01.0

2020-09-17 14:21:17.0

2020-09-17 12:18:13.0

2020-09-17 11:58:40.0

2020-09-17 13:24:57.0

2020-09-17 12:01:13.0

2020-09-17 12:35:10.0

2020-09-17 12:22:05.0

2020-09-17 13:51:26.0

2020-09-17 12:11:03.0

2020-09-17 12:59:48.0

2020-09-17 12:29:58.0

2020-09-17 12:04:54.0

2020-09-17 14:02:12.0

2020-09-17 13:08:51.0

2020-09-17 14:06:02.0

2020-09-17 15:00:15.0

2020-09-17 12:26:50.0

2020-09-17 12:01:07.0

2020-09-1712:11:38.0

2020-09-17 12:24:52.0

2020-09-17 12:08:03.0

2020-09-17 12:11:01.0

2020-09-17 12:10:46.0

2020-09-17 13:18:36.0

2020-09-17 11:57:03.0

2020-09-17 12:43:11.0

2020-09-17 12:04:34.0

2020-09-17 12:53:37.0

2020-09-17 12:09:31.0

2020-09-17 12:17:23.0

2020-09-17 13:39:19.0

2020-09-17 12:31:29.0

2020-09-17 12:02:57.0

2020-09-17 12:28:24.0

2020-09-17 13:34:17.0

2020-09-17 12:42:49.0

2020-09-17 12:01:51.0

2020-09-17 17:42:19.0

2020-09-17 12:17:54.0

2020-09-17 12:31:42.0

2020-09-17 12:20:22.0

2020-09-17 12:12:23.0

2020-09-17 12:25:41.0

2020-09-17 12:04:01.0

2020-09-17 12:01:08.0

2020-09-17 12:28:40.0

2020-09-17 12:15:57.0

2020-09-17 11:57:15.0

2020-09-17 12:38:42.0

2020-09-17 13:05:19.0

2020-09-17 11:59:29.0

2020-09-17 12:22:46.0

2020-09-17 12:05:31.0

2020-09-17 12:00:36.0

2020-09-17 12:02:17.0

2020-09-17 12:17:13.0

2020-09-17 12:15:11.0

2020-09-17 13:29:52.0

2020-09-17 13:33:56.0

2020-09-17 12:02:15.0

2020-09-17 16:55:29.0

2020-09-17 12:52:37.0

2020-09-17 12:21:45.0

2020-09-17 12:16:31.0

2020-09-17 12:25:33.0

2020-09-17 12:16:06.0

2020-09-17 13:17:56.0

2020-09-17 12:04:10.0

2020-09-17 13:14:36.0

2020-09-17 12:18:16.0

2020-09-17 12:15:31.0

2020-09-17 13:55:17.0

2020-09-17 12:25:33.0

2020-09-17 13:20:58.0

2020-09-17 11:58:00.0

2020-09-17 12:02:42.0

2020-09-17 12:24:06.0

2020-09-17 12:17:37.0

2020-09-17 14:26:20.0

2020-09-17 12:06:19.0

2020-09-17 12:21:05.0

2020-09-17 13:32:14.0

2020-09-17 13:37:58.0

2020-09-17 12:05:56.0

2020-09-17 13:12:45.0

2020-09-17 12:33:34.0

2020-09-17 13:06:30.0

2020-09-17 14:00:26.0

2020-09-17 12:19:17.0

2020-09-17 12:19:13.0

2020-09-17 12:07:33.0

2020-09-17 13:16:11.0

2020-09-17 12:02:08.0

2020-09-17 13:11:26.0

2020-09-17 12:01:30.0

2020-09-17 12:03:58.0

2020-09-17 12:57:19.0

2020-09-17 12:35:28.0

2020-09-17 14:04:48.0

2020-09-17 12:07:20.0

2020-09-17 12:30:34.0

2020-09-17 12:50:59.0

2020-09-17 11:58:05.0

2020-09-17 12:16:16.0

2020-09-17 12:14:50.0

2020-09-17 12:03:48.0

2020-09-17 12:49:42.0

2020-09-17 12:29:13.0

2020-09-17 12:42:06.0

2020-09-17 12:23:24.0

2020-09-17 12:02:00.0

2020-09-17 12:22:09.0

2020-09-17 12:14:45.0

2020-09-17 12:14:12.0

2020-09-17 12:01:38.0

2020-09-17 14:10:26.0

2020-09-17 11:57:46.0

2020-09-17 11:56:28.0

2020-09-17 13:18:17.0

2020-09-17 12:05:03.0

2020-09-17 12:05:25.0

2020-09-17 12:07:56.0

2020-09-17 12:00:22.0

2020-09-17 13:28:06.0

2020-09-17 12:23:37.0

2020-09-17 12:41:47.0

2020-09-17 12:29:43.0

2020-09-17 12:02:25.0

2020-09-17 12:38:41.0

2020-09-17 12:52:41.0

2020-09-17 11:56:57.0

2020-09-17 12:05:14.0

2020-09-17 12:05:48.0

2020-09-17 12:40:15.0

2020-09-17 12:44:18.0

2020-09-17 13:14:08.0

2020-09-17 12:09:47.0

2020-09-17 13:23:05.0

2020-09-1712:10:21.0

2020-09-17 12:18:22.0

2020-09-17 12:53:59.0

2020-09-17 12:14:38.0

2020-09-17 12:06:16.0

2020-09-17 12:03:56.0

2020-09-17 12:00:27.0

2020-09-17 15:10:25.0

2020-09-1712:17:34.0

2020-09-17 12:04:34.0

2020-09-17 12:46:19.0

2020-09-17 12:00:04.0

2020-09-17 12:43:49.0

2020-09-17 12:21:16.0

2020-09-17 14:37:31.0

2020-09-17 13:21:06.0

2020-09-17 12:10:42.0

2020-09-17 12:06:02.0

2020-09-17 12:21:57.0

2020-09-17 11:58:59.0

Correo Asistente

yenica.acosta@camara.gov.co
yamil.arana@camara.gov.co
wilmer.leal@camara.gov.co
wilmer.carrillo@camara.gov.co
wadith.manzur@camara.gov.co
victor.ortiz@camara.gov.co
teresa.enriquez@camara.gov.co
silvio.carrasquilla@camara.gov.co
sara.piedrahita@camara.gov.co
salim.villamil@camara.gov.co
ruben.molano@camara.gov.co
rodrigo.rojas@camara.gov.co
ricardo.ferro@camara.gov.co
oswaldo.arcos@camara.gov.co
oscar.villamizar@camara.gov.co
oscar.sanchez@camara.gov.co
oscar.perez@camara.gov.co
oscar.lizcano@camara.gov.co
oscar.arango@camara.gov.co
omar.restrepo@camara.gov.co
nubia.lopez@camara.gov.co
norma.hurtado@camara.gov.co
nilton.cordoba@camara.gov.co
nidia.osorio@camara.gov.co
nicolas.echeverry@camara.gov.co
neyla.ruiz@camara.gov.co
nevardo.rincon@camara.gov.co
nestor.rico@camara.gov.co
monica.valencia@camara.gov.co
monica.raigoza@camara.gov.co
modesto.aguilera@camara.gov.co
milton.angulo@camara.gov.co
milene.jarava@camara.gov.co
mauricio.toro@camara.gov.co
mauricio.parodi@camara.gov.co
martha.villalba@camara.gov.co
maria.soto@camara.gov.co
maria.pizarro@camara.gov.co
margarita.restrepo@camara.gov.co
luis.gomez@camara.gov.co
luis.alban@camara.gov.co
luciano.grisales@camara.gov.co
leon.munoz@camara.gov.co
kelyn.gonzalez@camara.gov.co
katherine.miranda@camara.gov.co
karina.rojano@camara.gov.co
karen.cure@camara.gov.co
julio.triana@camara.gov.co
julian.peinado@camara.gov.co
juanm.daza@camara.gov.co
juanita.goebertus@camara.gov.co
juan.wills@camara.gov.co
juan.velez@camara.gov.co
juan.rivera@camara.gov.co
juan.reyes@camara.gov.co
juan.reinales@camara.gov.co
juan.lozada@camara.gov.co
juan.espinal@camara.gov.co
juan.echavarria@camara.gov.co
juan.celis@camara.gov.co
jose.uscategui@camara.gov.co
jose.salazar@camara.gov.co
jose.pinedo@camara.gov.co
jose.padilla@camara.gov.co
jose.lopez@camara.gov.co
jose.hernandez@camara.gov.co
jose.correa@camara.gov.co
jose.carreno@camara.gov.co
jose.caicedo@camara.gov.co
jose.amar@camara.gov.co
jorge.tamayo@camara.gov.co
jorge.mendez@camara.gov.co
jorge.gomez@camara.gov.co
jorge.burgos@camara.gov.co
jorge.benedetti@camara.gov.co
john.roldan@camara.gov.co
john.hoyos@camara.gov.co
john.cardenas@camara.gov.co
john.bermudez@camara.gov.co
jhon.murillo@camara.gov.co
jhon.berrio@camara.gov.co
jezmi.barraza@camara.gov.co
jennifer.arias@camara.gov.co
jairo.cristo@camara.gov.co
jairo.cristancho@camara.gov.co
jairo.cala@camara.gov.co
jaime.yepes@camara.gov.co
jaime.rodriguez@camara.gov.co
irma.herrera@camara.gov.co
inti.asprilla@camara.gov.co
hernang.estupinan@camara.gov.co
hernando.guida@camara.gov.co
hernan.garzon@camara.gov.co
hernan.banguero@camara.gov.co
henry.correal@camara.gov.co
hector.vergara@camara.gov.co
hector.ortiz@camara.gov.co
harry.gonzalez@camara.gov.co
harold.valencia@camara.gov.co
gustavo.puentes@camara.gov.co
gustavo.londono@camara.gov.co
gloria.zorro@camara.gov.co
german.blanco@camara.gov.co
gabriel.vallejo@camara.gov.co
gabriel.santos@camara.gov.co
franklin.lozano@camara.gov.co
flora.perdomo@camara.gov.co
felix.chica@camara.gov.co
felipe.munoz@camara.gov.co
fabiof.arroyave@camara.gov.co
fabian.diaz@camara.gov.co
fabermunoz@camara.gov.co
esteban.quintero@camara.gov.co
erwin.arias@camara.gov.co
erasmo.zuleta@camara.gov.co
enrique.cabrales@camara.gov.co
eloy.quintero@camara.gov.co
elizabeth.jay-pang@camara.gov.co
elbert.diaz@camara.gov.co
edwin.valdes@camara.gov.co
edwin.ballesteros@camara.gov.co
edward.rodriguez@camara.gov.co
edgar.gomez@camara.gov.co
diela.benavides@camara.gov.co
diego.patino@camara.gov.co
diego.osorio@camara.gov.co
david.racero@camara.gov.co
david.pulido@camara.gov.co
crisanto.pizo@camara.gov.co
ciro.rodriguez@camara.gov.co
ciro.fernandez@camara.gov.co
christian.moreno@camara.gov.co
christian.garces@camara.gov.co
cesar.pachon@camara.gov.co
cesar.ortiz@camara.gov.co
cesar.martinez@camara.gov.co
cesar.lorduy@camara.gov.co
catalina.ortiz@camara.gov.co
carlos.farelo@camara.gov.co
carlos.cuenca@camara.gov.co
carlos.carreno@camara.gov.co
carlos.bonilla@camara.gov.co
carlos.ardila@camara.gov.co
carlos.acosta@camara.gov.co
buenaventura.leon@camara.gov.co
bayardo.betancourt@camara.gov.co
atilano.giraldo@camara.gov.co
astrid.sanchezm@camara.gov.co
armando.zabarain@camara.gov.co
aquileo.medina@camara.gov.co
angela.sanchez@camara.gov.co
angela.robledo@camara.gov.co
angel.gaitan@camara.gov.co
andres.calle@camara.gov.co
anatolio.hernandez@camara.gov.co
alvaro.prada@camara.gov.co
alvaro.monedero@camara.gov.co
alonso.delrio@camara.gov.co
alfredo.deluque@camara.gov.co
alfredo.cuello@camara.gov.co
alexander.bermudez@camara.gov.co
alejandro.vega@camara.gov.co
alejandro.chacon@camara.gov.co
adriana.matiz@camara.gov.co
adriana.gomez@camara.gov.co

abel.jaramillo@camara.gov.co
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v 17 sept. 2020 - 17 sept. 2020

Nombre Sesion

Sesién Plenaria Ordinaria del dia jueves 17 de septiembre de 2020
Sesion Plenaria Ordinaria del dia jueves 17 de septiembre de 2020
Sesion Plenaria Ordinaria del dia jueves 17 de septiembre de 2020
Sesion Plenaria Ordinaria del dia jueves 17 de septiembre de 2020
Sesion Plenaria Ordinaria del dia jueves 17 de septiembre de 2020
Sesion Plenaria Ordinaria del dia jueves 17 de septiembre de 2020
Sesion Plenaria Ordinaria del dia jueves 17 de septiembre de 2020
Sesion Plenaria Ordinaria del dia jueves 17 de septiembre de 2020
Sesién Plenaria Ordinaria del dia jueves 17 de septiembre de 2020
Sesion Plenaria Ordinaria del dia jueves 17 de septiembre de 2020
Sesion Plenaria Ordinaria del dia jueves 17 de septiembre de 2020
Sesion Plenaria Ordinaria del dia jueves 17 de septiembre de 2020
Sesion Plenaria Ordinaria del dia jueves 17 de septiembre de 2020
Sesion Plenaria Ordinaria del dia jueves 17 de septiembre de 2020
Sesion Plenaria Ordinaria del dia jueves 17 de septiembre de 2020
Sesion Plenaria Ordinaria del dia jueves 17 de septiembre de 2020
Sesién Plenaria Ordinaria del dia jueves 17 de septiembre de 2020
Sesion Plenaria Ordinaria del dia jueves 17 de septiembre de 2020
Sesion Plenaria Ordinaria del dia jueves 17 de septiembre de 2020
Sesion Plenaria Ordinaria del dia jueves 17 de septiembre de 2020
Sesion Plenaria Ordinaria del dia jueves 17 de septiembre de 2020
Sesion Plenaria Ordinaria del dia jueves 17 de septiembre de 2020
Sesién Plenaria Ordinaria del dia jueves 17 de septiembre de 2020
Sesion Plenaria Ordinaria del dia jueves 17 de septiembre de 2020
Sesién Plenaria Ordinaria del dia jueves 17 de septiembre de 2020
Sesion Plenaria Ordinaria del dia jueves 17 de septiembre de 2020
Sesion Plenaria Ordinaria del dia jueves 17 de septiembre de 2020
Sesion Plenaria Ordinaria del dia jueves 17 de septiembre de 2020
Sesion Plenaria Ordinaria del dia jueves 17 de septiembre de 2020
Sesion Plenaria Ordinaria del dia jueves 17 de septiembre de 2020
Sesion Plenaria Ordinaria del dia jueves 17 de septiembre de 2020
Sesion Plenaria Ordinaria del dia jueves 17 de septiembre de 2020
Sesién Plenaria Ordinaria del dia jueves 17 de septiembre de 2020
Sesion Plenaria Ordinaria del dia jueves 17 de septiembre de 2020
Sesion Plenaria Ordinaria del dia jueves 17 de septiembre de 2020
Sesion Plenaria Ordinaria del dia jueves 17 de septiembre de 2020
Sesion Plenaria Ordinaria del dia jueves 17 de septiembre de 2020
Sesion Plenaria Ordinaria del dia jueves 17 de septiembre de 2020
Sesién Plenaria Ordinaria del dia jueves 17 de septiembre de 2020
Sesion Plenaria Ordinaria del dia jueves 17 de septiembre de 2020
Sesion Plenaria Ordinaria del dia jueves 17 de septiembre de 2020
Sesion Plenaria Ordinaria del dia jueves 17 de septiembre de 2020
Sesion Plenaria Ordinaria del dia jueves 17 de septiembre de 2020
Sesion Plenaria Ordinaria del dia jueves 17 de septiembre de 2020
Sesion Plenaria Ordinaria del dia jueves 17 de septiembre de 2020
Sesion Plenaria Ordinaria del dia jueves 17 de septiembre de 2020
Sesién Plenaria Ordinaria del dia jueves 17 de septiembre de 2020
Sesion Plenaria Ordinaria del dia jueves 17 de septiembre de 2020
Sesién Plenaria Ordinaria del dia jueves 17 de septiembre de 2020
Sesion Plenaria Ordinaria del dia jueves 17 de septiembre de 2020
Sesion Plenaria Ordinaria del dia jueves 17 de septiembre de 2020
Sesion Plenaria Ordinaria del dia jueves 17 de septiembre de 2020
Sesion Plenaria Ordinaria del dia jueves 17 de septiembre de 2020
Sesion Plenaria Ordinaria del dia jueves 17 de septiembre de 2020
Sesién Plenaria Ordinaria del dia jueves 17 de septiembre de 2020
Sesion Plenaria Ordinaria del dia jueves 17 de septiembre de 2020
Sesién Plenaria Ordinaria del dia jueves 17 de septiembre de 2020
Sesion Plenaria Ordinaria del dia jueves 17 de septiembre de 2020
Sesion Plenaria Ordinaria del dia jueves 17 de septiembre de 2020
Sesion Plenaria Ordinaria del dia jueves 17 de septiembre de 2020
Sesion Plenaria Ordinaria del dia jueves 17 de septiembre de 2020
Sesion Plenaria Ordinaria del dia jueves 17 de septiembre de 2020
Sesién Plenaria Ordinaria del dia jueves 17 de septiembre de 2020
Sesion Plenaria Ordinaria del dia jueves 17 de septiembre de 2020
Sesién Plenaria Ordinaria del dia jueves 17 de septiembre de 2020
Sesion Plenaria Ordinaria del dia jueves 17 de septiembre de 2020
Sesion Plenaria Ordinaria del dia jueves 17 de septiembre de 2020
Sesion Plenaria Ordinaria del dia jueves 17 de septiembre de 2020
Sesion Plenaria Ordinaria del dia jueves 17 de septiembre de 2020
Sesion Plenaria Ordinaria del dia jueves 17 de septiembre de 2020
Sesién Plenaria Ordinaria del dia jueves 17 de septiembre de 2020
Sesion Plenaria Ordinaria del dia jueves 17 de septiembre de 2020
Sesién Plenaria Ordinaria del dia jueves 17 de septiembre de 2020
Sesion Plenaria Ordinaria del dia jueves 17 de septiembre de 2020
Sesion Plenaria Ordinaria del dia jueves 17 de septiembre de 2020
Sesion Plenaria Ordinaria del dia jueves 17 de septiembre de 2020
Sesion Plenaria Ordinaria del dia jueves 17 de septiembre de 2020
Sesion Plenaria Ordinaria del dia jueves 17 de septiembre de 2020
Sesién Plenaria Ordinaria del dia jueves 17 de septiembre de 2020
Sesion Plenaria Ordinaria del dia jueves 17 de septiembre de 2020
Sesién Plenaria Ordinaria del dia jueves 17 de septiembre de 2020
Sesion Plenaria Ordinaria del dia jueves 17 de septiembre de 2020
Sesion Plenaria Ordinaria del dia jueves 17 de septiembre de 2020
Sesion Plenaria Ordinaria del dia jueves 17 de septiembre de 2020
Sesion Plenaria Ordinaria del dia jueves 17 de septiembre de 2020
Sesion Plenaria Ordinaria del dia jueves 17 de septiembre de 2020
Sesién Plenaria Ordinaria del dia jueves 17 de septiembre de 2020
Sesion Plenaria Ordinaria del dia jueves 17 de septiembre de 2020
Sesién Plenaria Ordinaria del dia jueves 17 de septiembre de 2020
Sesion Plenaria Ordinaria del dia jueves 17 de septiembre de 2020
Sesion Plenaria Ordinaria del dia jueves 17 de septiembre de 2020
Sesion Plenaria Ordinaria del dia jueves 17 de septiembre de 2020
Sesion Plenaria Ordinaria del dia jueves 17 de septiembre de 2020
Sesion Plenaria Ordinaria del dia jueves 17 de septiembre de 2020
Sesién Plenaria Ordinaria del dia jueves 17 de septiembre de 2020
Sesion Plenaria Ordinaria del dia jueves 17 de septiembre de 2020
Sesién Plenaria Ordinaria del dia jueves 17 de septiembre de 2020
Sesion Plenaria Ordinaria del dia jueves 17 de septiembre de 2020
Sesion Plenaria Ordinaria del dia jueves 17 de septiembre de 2020
Sesion Plenaria Ordinaria del dia jueves 17 de septiembre de 2020
Sesion Plenaria Ordinaria del dia jueves 17 de septiembre de 2020
Sesion Plenaria Ordinaria del dia jueves 17 de septiembre de 2020
Sesién Plenaria Ordinaria del dia jueves 17 de septiembre de 2020
Sesion Plenaria Ordinaria del dia jueves 17 de septiembre de 2020
Sesién Plenaria Ordinaria del dia jueves 17 de septiembre de 2020
Sesion Plenaria Ordinaria del dia jueves 17 de septiembre de 2020
Sesion Plenaria Ordinaria del dia jueves 17 de septiembre de 2020
Sesion Plenaria Ordinaria del dia jueves 17 de septiembre de 2020
Sesion Plenaria Ordinaria del dia jueves 17 de septiembre de 2020
Sesion Plenaria Ordinaria del dia jueves 17 de septiembre de 2020
Sesion Plenaria Ordinaria del dia jueves 17 de septiembre de 2020
Sesion Plenaria Ordinaria del dia jueves 17 de septiembre de 2020
Sesién Plenaria Ordinaria del dia jueves 17 de septiembre de 2020
Sesion Plenaria Ordinaria del dia jueves 17 de septiembre de 2020
Sesion Plenaria Ordinaria del dia jueves 17 de septiembre de 2020
Sesion Plenaria Ordinaria del dia jueves 17 de septiembre de 2020
Sesion Plenaria Ordinaria del dia jueves 17 de septiembre de 2020
Sesion Plenaria Ordinaria del dia jueves 17 de septiembre de 2020
Sesién Plenaria Ordinaria del dia jueves 17 de septiembre de 2020
Sesion Plenaria Ordinaria del dia jueves 17 de septiembre de 2020
Sesién Plenaria Ordinaria del dia jueves 17 de septiembre de 2020
Sesion Plenaria Ordinaria del dia jueves 17 de septiembre de 2020
Sesion Plenaria Ordinaria del dia jueves 17 de septiembre de 2020
Sesion Plenaria Ordinaria del dia jueves 17 de septiembre de 2020
Sesion Plenaria Ordinaria del dia jueves 17 de septiembre de 2020
Sesion Plenaria Ordinaria del dia jueves 17 de septiembre de 2020
Sesién Plenaria Ordinaria del dia jueves 17 de septiembre de 2020
Sesion Plenaria Ordinaria del dia jueves 17 de septiembre de 2020
Sesién Plenaria Ordinaria del dia jueves 17 de septiembre de 2020
Sesion Plenaria Ordinaria del dia jueves 17 de septiembre de 2020
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